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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Assets Liabilities and equity

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

46.42%
115.44%

2023

29.19%

2022

55.66%
79.65%

2022
24.15%

2021

53.55%
86.75%

2021

19.51%
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ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0007100581  WKN: 5698789

Income statement

Asset Class:

Stock

Turnover

2023 2022

2021

Net income

EBIT

1,864,917,000 1,607,071,200

1,210,071,900

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -

Revenues per employee

199,909 201,399

161,512

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Johan Carl UIf Hjertonsson Chairman of Supervisory Board Nico Delvaux Chairman of Managing Board

Carl Fredrik Wilhelm Douglas Member of Supervisory Board Bjorn Lidefelt Member of Executive Committee
Bjarne Johansson Member of Supervisory Board Erik Pieder Member of Executive Committee
Erik Ekudden Member of Supervisory Board Lucas Boselli Member of Executive Committee
Joakim Weidemanis Member of Supervisory Board Maria Romberg Ewerth Member of Executive Committee
Kerstin Sofia M. Schérling-Hogberg Member of Supervisory Board Martin Poxton Member of Executive Committee
Lena Marie Olving Ohberg Member of Supervisory Board Massimo Grassi Member of Executive Committee
Rune Hjalm Member of Supervisory Board Neil Vann Member of Executive Committee
Susanne Pahlén Aklundh Member of Supervisory Board Simon Ellis Member of Executive Committee
Victoria van Camp Member of Supervisory Board Stephanie Ordan Member of Executive Committee

Company report: ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

Page 2 of 2



	ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


