ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0007100581 WKN: 5698789 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	46.42%	55.66%	53.55%
Debt-equity ratio	115.44%	79.65%	86.75%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	29.19%	24.15%	19.51%

ASSA ABLOY AB SER. B

ISIN: **SE0007100581** WKN: **5698789** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,864,917,000	1,607,071,200	1,210,071,900
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	199,909	201,399	161,512

Board of Directors	
Johan Carl Ulf Hjertonsson	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Carl Fredrik Wilhelm Douglas	Member of Supervisory Board
Bjarne Johansson	Member of Supervisory Board
Erik Ekudden	Member of Supervisory Board
Joakim Weidemanis	Member of Supervisory Board
Kerstin Sofia M. Schörling-Högberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Lena Marie Olving Öhberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Rune Hjälm	Member of Supervisory Board
Susanne Pahlén Åklundh	Member of Supervisory Board
Victoria van Camp	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Nico Delvaux	Chairman of Managing Board		
Björn Lidefelt	Member of Executive Committee		
Erik Pieder	Member of Executive Committee		
Lucas Boselli	Member of Executive Committee		
Maria Romberg Ewerth	Member of Executive Committee		
Martin Poxton	Member of Executive Committee		
Massimo Grassi	Member of Executive Committee		
Neil Vann	Member of Executive Committee		
Simon Ellis	Member of Executive Committee		
Stephanie Ordan	Member of Executive Committee		